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CCIW Women's Golf Championship

Prairie Landing Golf Club
West Chicago, IL
PLanding

Dates: Oct 05 - Oct 07

Team

lllinois Wesleyan
Carthage College
Augustana College - IL
Wheaton College
North Central College
Carroll U. - WI

Millikin University

319
329
338
331
343
358
376

314
324
326
333
335
339
406

Scores

633
653
664
664
678
697
782

+57
+77
+88
+88
+102
+121
+206
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